

European Leadership University Has Been Named As a 2023 Real Leaders Impact Awards Winner

European Leadership University Makes the List of 2023 Winners of the Real Leaders Impact Awards

AMSTERDAM, NETHERLANDS, January 18, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ --<u>European Leadership University</u> is proud to announce that the organization has been <u>named a winner</u> in the 2023 Real Leaders Impact <u>Awards</u>. These awards are held annually and recognize the companies



with the most impact in the world that lead the way in bringing about change for good.

The university was chosen based on its commitment to promoting a culture of ethical leadership, sustainability, and diversity. ELU's mission is to empower students from all over the world with valuable life skills and knowledge that will prepare them for successful careers in an increasingly interconnected global society.

Kevin Edwards General Manager of Real Leaders released a statement for the 2023 Real Leaders Impact Awards congratulating European Leadership University on achieving this distinction, which was as follows:

"Congratulations, European Leadership University has been named as a 2023 Real Leaders Impact Awards winner. This means your organization has joined an elite community of growing impact business brands with a real commitment to causing a sustainable change in the world. We believe you are going to make a big splash in 2023 and that's why this year's Impact Awards campaign theme is "waves of impact." A total of 300 Companies will be ranked in 2023! Now that you'll be recognized in flagship airport newsstands next to Forbes, Fortune, and Economist while reaching 15,000+ additional CEOs."

As a <u>fully recognized European university</u> established in 2015, European Leadership University (ELU) now has made its mark by being selected as a 2023 Real Leaders Impact Award Winner.

Ibrahim Isaac European Leadership University +31 6 15566068 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn YouTube Instagram Facebook

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/611980813

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.